
$339,000 - 4895 Oakland Dr, Pensacola
MLS® #644499

$339,000
3 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 1,719 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

La Villa Roble, Pensacola, FL

Welcome Home! This extra spacious pool
home comes fitted with a chef dream kitchen,
extra-large family/entertainment room, double
sided gas fireplace, and covered patio. As you
enter through the front porch, the welcoming
formal living room opens into the grand kitchen
and large dining room. Off the dining is the
laundry with (w/d convey), and access to side
driveway. The kitchen has custom cabinets
with 3 pull-out pantry cabinets. the built in ss
refrigerator , wall oven/microwave, and dw are
accented with the beautiful backsplash and
extra counter space for food prep. The gas
stove island offers counter height seating with
the view into the extra-large family room. the
Custom built-in offer great seating for
entertainment and featured crown molding
enhances the space. The large yard shows off
the new lined in-ground pool and the side
gazebo. Right off the back porch the outdoor
kitchen includes all ss bbq and counter
cabinets. The home has 2 garages, the first is
attached to the house and the larger detached
garage offers counters for a worshop, along
with an open storage for additional space for
outdoor equipment. This house is a MUST
SEE with so much more to see inside and out.

Built in 1971

Essential Information

MLS® # 644499

Price $339,000



Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.50

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 1,719

Acres 0.32

Year Built 1971

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Traditional

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4895 Oakland Dr

Subdivision La Villa Roble

City Pensacola

County Escambia

State FL

Zip Code 32526

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Garage, 2 Car Garage, Detached, Oversized, Side Entrance

# of Garages 3

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Interior

Interior Features Storage, Bookcases, Crown Molding, High Ceilings, Plant Ledges, Recessed
Lighting, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Sun Room

Appliances Electric Water Heater, Built In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Refrigerator,
Oven

Heating Central

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior



Exterior Features Barbecue, Irrigation Well, Outdoor Kitchen, Rain Gutters

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac

Windows Double Pane Windows, Plantation Shutters, Some Blinds

Roof Shingle

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Bellview

Middle Bellview

High Pine Forest

Additional Information

Zoning Res Single

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Antonetti Investment Realty LLC
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